
MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAYTUESDAY

PLENARY SESSION

PLENARY SESSION

SOCIAL SESSION

PLENARY SESSION

PLENARY SESSION

GROUP SESSION

GROUP SESSION GROUP SESSION

GROUP SESSION

Welcome by the organisers

Participant introductions

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast BreakfastBreakfast

Progress reports

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Cake

DinnerDinnerDinnerDinner

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Hike
Overview talk
Linda Kleist

Overview talk
Lionel Pournin

Overview talk
Saul Schleimer

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Progress reports

GROUP SESSION

Final work session
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

PLENARY SESSION

PLENARY SESSION

Discussion of future
plans

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

Cake

Overview talk
Mikkel Abrahamsen

Presenting
open problems

Cake

Cake

Presenting
open problems

Breakfast

free time

Schedule
design by
Maarten :-)

PLENARY SESSION

Progress reports

PLENARY SESSION

Progress reports / Announce-
ment


