	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
0.00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 •	Welcome by the organisers	Presenting open problems	Progress reports PLENARY SESSION	Progress reports / Announce- ment PLENARY SESSION	Progress reports PLENARY SESSION
9:30 ·	Participant introductions		Solving open problems in small working groups	Solving open problems in small working groups	Final work session in small working groups
10:00 •			···· •····· ········ · • • • • • • • •		
10:30 ·	Overview talk Lionel Pournin				
11:00 •					
11:30 ·	Overview talk Saul Schleimer				GROUP SESSION Discussion of future
12:00 •	PLENARY SESSION	PLENARY SESSION	GROUP SESSION	GROUP SESSION	plans PLENARY SESSION
12:30 ·	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00 •					
13:30 ·	free time				
14:00 •					
14:30 ·					
15:00 •	Overview talk Linda Kleist	Solving open problems in small working groups	Solving open problems in small working groups	Hike	
15:30 ·	Cake	Cake	Cake		
16:00 •			Progress reports		
16:30 ·	Overview talk Mikkel Abrahamsen		PLENARY SESSION	SOCIAL SESSION	
17:00 •	Presenting				
17:30 ·····	open problems				
18:00 •	PLENARY SESSION	GROUP SESSION	GROUP SESSION	Dinner	
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		